666.247

SR SN P B e S E——
3 — 9| 13[1249.285) 967.428 962.968{ ~979.589] —-16.621 ~20764.365985
14|1263.680| 962.968| 975.126| -967.428 7.698 9727.808640
31(1253.103| 979.589| 967.428| -975.126/ —-7.698 ~9646.386894
30794.876277| ~30410.752879
192.061
3 — 2| 14[1263.680| 962.968| 960.044| -975.126] —-15.082 ~19058.821760
15(1273.118| 960.044| 961.170| -962.968| —1.798 ~2289.066164
16/1275.564| 961.170| 971.615| =960.044| 11.571| 14759.551044
1711278.818| 971.615| 975.126|-961.170| 13.956| 17847.184008
34|1267.497| 975.126| 962.968| -971.615| -8.647 ~10960.046559
32606.735052| —32307.934483
149.400
3 — 3| 17(1278.818 | 971.615| 983.765|~979.589 4.176 5340.343968
18 11282.604 | 983.765| 991.7301-971.615 20.115 25799.5739460
3211256.915| 991.730| 979.589|-983.765: —-4.176 ~-5248.877040
31(1253.103| 979.589| 971.615(-991.730 —20.115 —-25206.166845
31139.923428 | -30455.043885
342,439
3 —_— 4 18 11282.604 | 983.765 [1005.759(-991.730 14.029 17993.651516
1911289.458 |1005.759 11008.237|-983.765 04,472 31555.616176
201288.136 [1008.237 [1015.300+1005.759 9.541| 12290.105576
21 11264.316 {1015.300 | 991.730+1008.237| ~16.507 -20870.064212
3211256.915 | 991.730| 983.7654+1015.300| —=31.535 ~39636.814525
61839.373268 | —60506.878737




PN

3 HK
SR Hi27 - i (yoi-Tn—1) )
‘ﬁ?ifﬁiﬁ%‘ bl A L. T £ 1 re 1 | Y- Yne | —

3 — 5 211 1264.316|1015.300|1019.422| =992.270| 27.152| 34328.708032
36/ 1243.270| 996.561| 992.270-1019.422| —-27.152 -33757.267040

33/ 1257.085| 992.270|1015.300 ~996.561 18.739] 23556.515815
57885.223847| —-57188.774986

348.224

3 — B| 22/1250.414[1019.422|1035.645| =996.561| 39.084| 48871.180776
| 23/1195.698|1035.645|1013.4731019.422] —5.949 ~7113.207402
30]/1188.816|1013.473] 996.561-1035.645| ~39.084 ~46463,684544

3611243.270| 996.561[1019.4221013.473 5.949 7396.213230
56267.394006| -53576.891946

1345.251
3 — 7 17011158.723| 995.488| 988.559-1042.241, -53.682 -62202.568086

11(1181.084| 988.559|1035.645-995.488| 40.157| 47428.790188

2311195.698|1035.645|1042.241| -988.559 53.6821 64187.460036
2411173.4561042.241 | 995.4881-1035.645| —40.157 —47122.472592
111616.250224|-109325.040678

1145.604

3 — 8 2411173.456|1042.241 |1054.974+1021.656] 23.318| 39097.207008

2511130.514|1054.974 [1053.528+1042. 241 11.287| 12760.111518
26{1128.000 [1053.528 |1034.908+-1054.974 ~20.066 —22634.448000
2711122.485|1034.908 [1021.656+1053.528| —31.872 -35775.841920

2911166.969|1021.656 |1042.241+1034.908 7.333 8557.383677
60414.702203| -58410.289920

1002.206




3 X
i E Lot F - mimn 1-3¥n—1) )

IR () RN T P et { -

3 —g 91 1115.506| 1004.445| 1003.745~1006.531| —2.786 ~-3107.799716
2| 1123.766| 1003.745| 1002.6011004.445| —1.844 —2072.224504
311131.682| 1002.601| 1001.439-1003.745 -2.306 —-2609.658692
411137.988/1001.439| 999.659-1002.601] -2.942 ~3347.960696
5/1145.259| 999.659| 995.488-1001.439, -5.951 —-6815.436309

10| 1158.723| 995.488|1021.656) —=999.659  21.997|  25488.429831
2911166.969| 1021.656| 1034.908| —~995.488 39.420| 46001.917980
27 1'122.485 1034.908| 1006.5311021.656| =15.125 -16977.585625
28(1114.081|1006.531| 1004.445-1034.908| —30.463| ~33938.249503
3 —1 0 71490.347811| -68868.915045
1310.716 |

11(1181.084| 988.559| 985.689-1013.473| —27.784 | -32815.237856
12/1190.349| 985.689(1010.593| -988.559| 22.034| 26228.149866
35/1198.089|1010.593|1013.473| ~985.689| 27.784| 33287.704776

3011188.816|1013.473| 988.5591010.593| —-22.034 ~26194.371744

o - - 59515.854642|  -59009.602600.
3—11 553,102

1211190.349| 985.689| 967.428-1010.593 ~43.165| -51381.414585
1311249.285| 967.428| 992.270|-985.689 6.5811; 8221.544585
33[1257.085| 992.270|1010.593|-967.428| 43.165| 54262.074025

35]1198.089|1010.593| 985.689|-992.270| ~6.581 ~7884.623709

62483.618670
. 1608.790

-59266.038294




